


1



2

Cam Bolt x 72 Cam lock x 72 8*30mm Dowel x 65 4*35mm Screw x 24

3.5*12mm Screw x 67 Hold hands x 4 4*16mm Screw x 8

Hinge x 6 Locking caster x 2

120mm hands x 1 Screwdriver x 1

Runner 250mm x 2

CR

6*14mm Screw x 20

M

Caster x 3

K

Runner 250mm x 2

CL

Runner 250mm x 2

DR

Runner 250mm x 2

DL

P

Hinge x 1

Runner 290mm x 2

U

Hinge x 1

Q

A B

E F

C D

G H

J

ON

L

4*25mm Screw x 20

I

Layer bracket x 8

Magnetic impact x 2 Extension cord x 1

T

Magnetic impact x 1

SR

3*10mm Screw x 3 Layer bracket x 4

WV



3



4



5

Assembly Instructions
1200 x 520 x 15 mm

1

1

1119 x 510 x 15 mm

1

2

790 x 285 x 12 mm

1

8

570 x 12 x 5 mm

1

9

790 x 490 x 12 mm

1

3

790 x 490 x 12 mm

1

4

583 x 327 x 3 mm

2

10

581 x 143 x 3 mm

1

11

790 x 285 x 12 mm

1

5 572 x 365 x 12 mm

1

12

790 x 285 x 12 mm

1

6

790 x 285 x 12 mm

1

7

572 x 80 x 12 mm

1

13

572 x 80 x 12 mm

1

14



6

Assembly Instructions
457 x 60 x 12 mm

1

15

457 x 90 x 15 mm

1

16

265 x 180 x 12 mm

1

22

415 x 180 x 3 mm

1

23

457 x 283 x 12 mm

2

17

457 x 60 x 12 mm

1

18

500 x 90 x 12 mm

2

24

500 x 90 x 12 mm

2

25

640 x 454 x 12 mm

1

19 200 x 88 x 12 mm

4

26

265 x 180 x 12 mm

1

20

390 x 265 x 12 mm

1

21

220 x 12 x 12 mm

4

27

637 x 282 x 12 mm

1

28



7

Assembly Instructions
637 x 282 x 12 mm

1

29

480 x 80 x 15 mm

2

30

416 x 245 x 5 mm

2

36

532 x 345 x 5 mm

1

37

1119.2 x 80 x 15 mm

2

31

90 x 70 x 18 mm

5

32

570 x 130 x 15 mm

1

38

455 x 130 x 12 mm

2

39

250 x 97 x 12 mm

2

33 350 x 97 x 12 mm

1

40

250 x 97 x 12 mm

2

34

408 x 97 x 12 mm

2

35

523 x 97 x 12 mm

1

41

350 x 97 x 12 mm

1

42



Runner 250mm x 2

CL

Runner 250mm x 2

CR

Cam Bolt x 6 3.5*12mm Screw x 8

A E

Assembly Instructions

Step 1

8



Runner 290mm x 2

U

Assembly Instructions

Step 2

9Cam Bolt x 4 3.5*12mm Screw x 4

A E



Cam lock x 2 8*30mm Dowel x 2

B C

Cam lock x 2 8*30mm Dowel x 2

B C

Assembly Instructions

Step 3

10

Step 4



Cam Bolt x 6

A

Assembly Instructions

Step 5

11Cam lock x 6 8*30mm Dowel x 4

B C

C

C

C

C

Step 6



Cam lock x 1 8*30mm Dowel x 1

B

B

C

C

T

T

Magnetic impact x 1

Assembly Instructions

Step 7

12

Step 8

18



Cam Bolt x 6

A

Assembly Instructions

Step 9

13

Step 10

Cam lock x 1 8*30mm Dowel x 1

B

B

C

C



Magnetic impact x 1

R

Assembly Instructions

Step 11

14

Step 12

Cam lock x 6 8*30mm Dowel x 4

B C

Cam lock x 4 8*30mm Dowel x 4

B C



Cam Bolt x 4 Cam lock x 4 8*30mm Dowel x 4

A B C

Assembly Instructions

Step 13

15

Step 14



Cam lock x 4 8*30mm Dowel x 8

B C

4*25mm Screw x 20

I

Assembly Instructions

Step 15

16

Step 16

Cam Bolt x 4

A



8*30mm Dowel x 8

4*35mm Screw x 8

C

D

Locking caster x 2Caster x 3

K L

6*14mm Screw x 20

M

Assembly Instructions

Step 17

17

Step 18



Cam Bolt x 8

Cam lock x 8

8*30mm Dowel x 8

A

B

C

Assembly Instructions

Step 19

18

Step 20



H

H

Layer bracket x 8 Layer bracket x 4

W

W

Assembly Instructions

Step 21

19

Step 22



Cam Bolt x 8

A

A

A

A

A

Cam lock x 8 8*30mm Dowel x 8

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

C

Assembly Instructions

Step 23

20

Step 24



3.5*12mm Screw x 8 Hinge x 4

E J

3*10mm Screw x 2

V

VV

Assembly Instructions

Step 25

21

Step 26

Cam Bolt x 8

A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

B

B

B

B

B
B

B
B

B

Cam lock x 8 8*30mm Dowel x 8

C

29

C
C

CC

C

C
C

C



Hold hands x 1 4*16mm Screw x 2

F G

G
G

3*10mm Screw x 1

V

Assembly Instructions

22

Step 28

Cam Bolt x 6

A

3.5*12mm Screw x 8

E

Step 27



4*35mm Screw x 4

D

Assembly Instructions

Step 29

23

Step 30

Cam lock x 6 8*30mm Dowel x 2

B C



Assembly Instructions

Step 31

24

Step 32

3.5*12mm Screw x 7

E

E
E

E
E

EE

E

Hinge x 1

90°

Q

Q

3.5*12mm Screw x 8 Hinge x 2

E

E
E

E

J P

P

Hinge x 1

E

J

J



3.5*12mm Screw x 8

E

Assembly Instructions

Step 33

25



Assembly Instructions

Step 34

26

Step 35

Cam Bolt x 8

A

4*35mm Screw x 8

D



Hold hands x 2 4*16mm Screw x 4

F G

Assembly Instructions

Step 36

27

Step 37

Cam lock x 8

B



Runner 250mm x 2

DR

Runner 250mm x 2

DL

Cam Bolt x 4

A

3.5*12mm Screw x 8

E

Assembly Instructions

Step 38

28

Step 39



4*35mm Screw x 4

D

Assembly Instructions

Step 40

29

Step 41



Runner 290mm x 2

U

Cam lock x 4 3.5*12mm Screw x 2 120mm hands x 1

B E

3.5*12mm Screw x 4

E

N

Assembly Instructions

Step 42

30

Step 43



3.5*12mm Screw x 2

E

Assembly Instructions

Step 44

31

Extension cord x 1

S

Step 46




